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	1
	Susanne Campbell, RN MS
Senior Project Administrator

	CTC-RI
235 Promenade Street, Suite 500
Providence, RI 02908
Cell: 401-477-0011
RI Office: 401-519-3925
SCampbell@ctc-ri.org 

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	2
	Pano Yeracaris, MD, MPH 
Chief Clinical Strategist CTC RI 

	CTC – RI
235 Promenade Street, Suite 500
Providence, RI 02908
Cell: 617-953-5501
RI Office: 401-528-3267
PYeracaris@ctc-ri.org

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	3
	Mary Evans, Chief Operating Officer

	Rhode Island Health Center Association
235 Promenade Street, Suite 455
Providence, RI 02908
Phone:  401-709-8971
Fax:       401-274-1789
Mevans@RIHCA.org

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	4
	Randi Belhumeur, MS RD LDN CDOE
Program Administrator
Division of Community, Health and Equity

	Rhode Island Department of Health
(401) 222-3667 (office)
(401) 935-3652 (cell)
Randi.belhumeur@health.ri.gov

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	5
	Joanne Bilotta, Director Business Development

	RIBGH Board Member & Choosing Wisely Board Lead
The Journey to Hope, Health & Healing, Inc.
985 Plainfield Street
Johnston, RI 02919
Cell: 508-404-6560        
jzbilotta@gmail.com

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	6
	Suzanne Herzberg, PhD ,MS, OTR/L
Director of Transformation 

	Brown Primary Care Transformation Initiative
Clinical Assistant Professor of Family Medicine
Alpert Medical School of Brown University
Phone: 401-263-6023
suzanne_herzberg@Brown.edu

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	7. 
	Christine Ferrone, MS
Program Manager

	Rhode Island Geriatric Education Center
University of Rhode Island
55 Lower College Rd, Quinn 100
Kingston, RI 02881
Phone:  401-874-7846
Fax:  401-874-9322
cferrone@uri.edu

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	8. 
	Candice B. Brown, B.S.
Program Coordinator

	CTC-RI
235 Promenade Street, Suite 525, Providence RI 02908
Phone: 401-519-3919
Cell: 401-632-2237
CBrown@ctc-ri.org

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	9. 
	Colleen Polselli 

	RI Department of Health
3 Capitol Hill
Providence, RI 02908
Colleen.Polselli@health.ri.gov

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Yes

	10
	Karen D’Antonio, RN
	Healthcentric Advisors
235 Promenade St, Suite 500, Providence, RI 02908
Phone: 401-528-3245
kdantonio@healthcentricadvisors.org

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	11
	Putney Pyles, RN
Practice Facilitator

	Healthcentric Advisors
235 Promenade St, Suite 500, Providence, RI 02908
Phone: 401-528-3216

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	12
	Monica Broughton
Clinical Quality Management Analyst
Quality Management
Clinical Affairs
	Blue Cross Blue Shield – RI
500 Exchange Street, Providence RI 02903
Phone: 401-459-1146 | Fax: 401-459-5072
Cell: 
Monica.Broughton@bcbsri.org
	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	13. 
	Linda Cabral, MM
SBIRT/CHT Project Manager

	Care Transformation Collaborative of RI
235 Promenade Street, Suite 525
Providence, RI 02908
Office: (401) 519-3923
Cell: 617-821-6351
lcabral@ctc-ri.org 
	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	14 
	Melissa Campbell, MPH - Health Systems Manager
She is on planning committee not a speaker
	Northeast Region | American Cancer Society, Inc.
931 Jefferson Blvd Suite 3004
Warwick, RI 02886
Phone: 401.243.2659
melissa.campbell@cancer.org

	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes

	15
	Kathleen Simon
	Blue Cross Blue Shield – RI
500 Exchange Street, Providence RI 02903
Phone: 401-459-5035 | Fax: 401-459-5072
Cell: 
Kathleen.Simon@bcbsri.org
	Y
	Y
	N/A
	Yes
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	1
	Debra Hurwitz, CTC Executive Director MBA RN 
Building Capacity: Better Care, Lower Cost: CTC Perspective 

	CTC-RI
235 Promenade Street, Suite 525
Providence, RI 02908
Office: (401) 519-3921
Cell: 978-502-9811
dhurwitz@ctc-ri.org 
	dhurwitz@healthcentricadvisors.org
	No
	No
	No

	2.  
	Marie Ganin PhD 
Health Insurance Commissioner 
Building Capacity: Better Care Lower Cost: RI Health Insurance Perspective 
	Marie L. Ganim, PhD
Health Insurance Commissioner
Office of the Health Insurance Commissioner
1511 Pontiac Ave., Building 69-1
Cranston, RI 02920
W: (401)-462-9638
Fax: (401)-462-9579
marie.ganim@ohic.ri.gov       

	marie.ganim@ohic.ri.gov       

	No
	No
	No

	3. 
	Randi Olster
What Patients Want: Key note and 2 break out sessions 
	What Patients Want – Keynote
Sent email to Monica 
	randi@helpme-health.com

	No
	No
	No

	4. 
	Wendy Chicoine, MSN, RN
Building Team Capacity: Nursing Co-Visits 
	Nursing Co-Visits
Providence Community Health Centers
	wachicoine@providencechc.org 

	No
	No
	No

	5. 
	Elliot Ruggles MSW
Trauma Informed Care in Pediatrics: How to identify and respond 
	Brown 
	Elliot_Ruggles@brown.edu 

	No
	No
	No

	6. 
	Adam Pallant MD 
 Trauma Informed Care in Pediatrics: How to identify and respond m Pallant MD 

	Brown University Box 1928, Providence RI 02912.
	adam_pallant@brown.edu. 
	No
	No
	No

	7. 
	Jennifer Ritzau, MD
Managing Expectations and Goals of Care in Persons with Serious Illness 
	Hope Health
	JRitzau@HopeHealthCo.org

	No
	No
	No

	8. 
	Samantha Morton, CEO
Will be Jeannine instead 
Jeannine Casselman 
Partnering in Community to Meet Health Related Social Needs 
	MLP Boston
	JCasselman@mlpboston.org 

	No
	No
	No

	9. 
	Scott Hewitt 
Partnering In Community to Meet Health Related Social needs 
	Blackstone Valley Community Health Team and Central Falls Health Station 
	Shewitt@bvchc.org;
	No
	No
	No

	10. 
	Kate Breslin 
Building Better Care: NYS 1st 1000 Days Campaign 
	New York State 1st 1000 Days Campaign 
	Kbreslin@scaany.org 
	No
	No
	No

	11. 
	Kalin Scott 
Building Better Care: NYS 1st 1000 Days Campaign 
	New York State 1st 1000 Days Campaign
Waiting for confirmation email sent 
	Kalin.scott@health.ny.gov 
	No
	No
	No

	12.
	Dr. Henry Sachs
Building Better Care Through School Partnerships:   Suicide Prevention Program 

	Bradley Hospital
	hsachs@lifespan.org 
	No
	No
	No

	13. 
	Jeffrey Hill, MS
Building Better Care Through School Partnerships:   Suicide Prevention Program 

	Violence and Injury Prevention Program Manager
Youth Suicide Prevention Project Manager
Rhode Island Department of Health
3 Capitol Hill, Room 409
Providence, RI  02908
	Jeffrey.Hill@health.ri.gov 
401-222-7627 (Phone)

	No
	No
	No

	14. 
	Marti Rosenberg, Projector Director
Better Care: Lower Cost State Innovation Model (SIM) perspective 
	State Innovation Model Project Director 
	Marti.Rosenberg@ohic.ri.gov 
	No
	No
	No

	15. 
	Arlene Ash
Using Information to improve Care : Neighborhood Risk Index and Payment 
	Massachusetts Health Policy 
	Arlene.Ash@umassmed.edu 
	No
	No
	No

	16. 
	Elaine Fontaine
Using Information to improve Care: Neighborhood Risk Index and Clinical Dashboard 
	RIQI 
Chief Operating Officer 
	efontaine@riqi.org 
	No
	No
	No

	17. 
	Jason Gellerman
Using Information to Improve Care: Obtaining advance directive and health related social needs 
	RIQI 
	jgellerman@riqi.org
	No
	No
	No

	18. 
	Scott Young
Using Information to Improve Care: 
Obtaining advance directive and health related social needs
	RIQI 
	syoung@riqi.org 
	No
	No
	No

	19. 
	Orestis Panagiotou MD
Better Care through Identification of Low Value Care 
	Reducing Low Value Care
Assistant Professor of Health Services – Brown Public Health
	orestis_panagiotou@brown.edu

	No
	No
	No

	20. 
	Ana Tuya-Fulton MD 
Managing Expectations and Goals of Care in Persons with Serious Illness 
	Advanced Care Planning & Primary Care
	AFulton@CareNE.org  Phone  401.455.6362 

	No
	No
	No

	21. 
	Eilidh Pederson, MPH
Building Team and Community Capacity 
	Brattleboro Memorial Hospital
	edederson@bmhvt.org; 
	No
	No
	No

	22. 
	Jodi Dodge, MSN BBA RN
Building Better Care: Partnering with Women’s Health 
	Community: Women’s Health Specialists – Brattleboro Memorial Hospital
	jdodge@bmhvt.org; 
	No
	No
	No

	23. 
	Sarah Thompson, Director Clinical Services
Building Team Capacity: Patient Navigators and Nurse Care Managers 
	Coastal Director of Clinical Services 
10 Davol Square, Suite 400, Providence RI 02903
	sthompson@coastalmedical.com 
P: 401-421-4000 ext 10312
C: 401-256-6848
	No
	No
	No

	24. 
	Tara Higgins
Building Team Capacity: Pharmacy Technicians 

	Pharmacist RIPCPC
	Thiggins@ripcpc.com 
	No
	No
	No

	25. 
	Kathleen Kuiper 
Using RI Medical Home Portal for children and families at high risk 
	RI Department of Health Patient Centered Medical Home Portal (Pediatrics) 
	Kathleen.Kuiper@health.ri.gov

	No
	No
	No

	26. 
	Mary Jean Mork MSW 
Building Integrated Behavioral Health Team Capacity 
	VP of Integrated Programming Maine Health and Maine Behavioral Health Care 
WORK - 207-662-2490

	Mork@mmc.org; 
	No
	No
	No

	27 
	Ellen Amore?
	Kids Net 
	Ellen.Amore@health.ri.gov 
	No
	No
	No



